

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14591-14593/2009  
(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2009 in AL No. 73/2009 & AL No. 216/2009 &  
AL No. 220/2009 & S No. 2937/2008 & NM No. 3533/2008 of The HIGHCOURT OF  
JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

ASHWINI LIFE SCIENCES PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY DWELLERS PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15034-15036 of 2009  
SLP(C) NO. 15037-15039 of 2009

Date: 06/07/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, adjourned.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

NOTE: These matters are stated to be listed in AL on 13.07.2009  
at page 81 as Item NO.623